Matériaux principal .: Métal

Decoration mural [Vviture

Réf. :

EAN13. :

Dimension
Produit. :

Poids produit. :

Dimension

r I

Cartons. :

Poids expédition. :

Spécificités du Produit

IN73

3701228111499

75
113
13

6.25 Kg

C1
113
74
20

8 Kg
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